an a	050481157	CORYANDAY 1997 STEVENS HEVE LAW PUDLISHING CO., PUTCHTE, CA S
7397239 FEE -2 All 12	이 명 가방에 생 지수는 가격 것은	Vol. <u>M99</u> Page 3755
PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE		STATE OF OREGON, County of}
		I certify that the within instrum was received for record on the
		of o'clockM., and recorded
Trivelasia Herre er d'Addreae Ta	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No on pa and/or as fee/file/inst
	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No Records of said County.
		Witness my hand and seal of Cour affixed.
11bert Skinner 150 W Middleton		NAME TITLE
164 Ashingtan, Utah 84730		Ву, Depu
and the second		9.99 Degen op dat week op een de ster de
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that the und NDE 17, 1926, executed and de	icisigned tristee, or s	uccessor trustee, under that certain trust deed data
ilbert Skinner and Relia Skinner	envered by	
eo C. Olsen and Pamela J. Olsen		as grantor and in whic
so C. Olsen and Pamela J. Olsen		is named as beneficiar
HARMAN IN INCOMENTATION No. 22255 unly, Oregon, having received from the beneficiary, or the a of the real property covered by the trust deed, does her enant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or p and to the following described portion of the real property	te beneficiary's succes reby, for value receive	sor in interest, a written request to reconvey a por ed, grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without an
remaining property described in the trust deed shall confi reconveyance does not affect the personal liability of any In construing this instrument, and whenever the conte IN WITMESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee in ed its name to be signed and its scal, if any affired by or	at so requires, the sin	of the indeptedness secured by the trust deed. gular includes the plural.
ed its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by or irectors.	n officer or other pers	on duly authorized to do so by order of its board
d February 2 ,1999.	ANDREW A.	latterson/TRUSTEE
		TOLOTER
STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknow by	Klamath viedged before me on	, 19,
instrument was acknow	viedged before me on) ss. , 19,

ر)



. 3756

Parcel 2 and 3 of 3 and partition 26-97 BEING A PORTION OF LOTS 58 AND 59, FAIR ACRES SUBDIVISION NO. 1, in the County of Klanath, State of Oregon.

STATE OF ORECON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for of	record at request of February	
FEE	\$15.00	by Kathlun Road